AUSTRALIAN BARREL HORSE ASSOCIATION

Order Rider Name

41
44
21
12
40
1
30
23
17
27
22
3
25
37
9
10
2
20
7
36
29
42
28
35
18
14
45
33
16
4
5
11
13
15
19
24
26
31
32
34
39
46
50

Summa Purvis
Jorja Leeming
Mia Harrington
Mia Pryor

Bridie Palmer
Savanna Carruthers
Chantelle Stubbs
Brooke Douglas
Emily Badior
Ayda Labuschewski
Shanece Karam-thompson
Nea Weick
Ebony Privitera
Macey Bryant
Macey Bryant
Clara Greenwood
Sarah Mckinlay
Paisley Swadling
Alena Duncan
Grace Norley
Addison Draper
Paige Carruthers
Hydi Gleeson
Summar Barnett
Olivia Miners
Lochlan Gale
Scarlet Martin
Bailey Maher
Zara Kelly

Ellie Moorhead
Mia Buckingham
Chelsea Roberts
Josie Byrne
Shanece Karam-thompson
Makayla Rivett
Josie Byrne
Reannah Yates
Makayla Rivett
Bridie Carlon
Emily Badior
Bree Elliott

Alice Robson
Summa Purvis

Horse Name
PLAYBOY COWBOY
ALKATRAZ

G-MAN

PATTINI

PALMER DYNAMIC
BANJO

YELLOW BELLY
SCOTCH N COKE
BONNIE

WR POCOHONTAS
RUBY

TICA

ROC N VEGAS
LUCY

LITTLE BLUE
WHO’S JOHNNY
DAKOTA

JACK

SECRETHEART BOOTSCOOTIN

SPLASH OF CASH

RC SCAMP

KASHMIR

DRIFTER

HARD ONE TO PLEASE
ZANDER

GUYSONS DOCTOR OAKIE
BIDGEEBOB ROC SOLID
BENT BARRISTER

O JACK

ROCKET DONKEY
BUSTER

LAZY D MA GOOD HAT
HEAVEN

WHISKEY

LIL STYLISH OAK
CHEYENNE

THE RANCH'S VEGAS
DAVRAC ALL THAT JAZZ
DIVA

CRUISER

POWDER

MATE

DAKOTA

Time
23.496
24.51
24.533
24.563
24.566
25.06
25.119
25.385
25.442
25.773
25.803
25.969
26.18
26.323
26.397
27.076
27.246
27.385
27.387
27.65
28.316
29.089
29.09
29.26
29.332
30.647
30.801
33.362
36.313
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

BAR HAT JUNIOR POLE BENDING

Penalty Placing
1
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38
43
47
48
49

Demi Grigor
Darcie Moore
Jessica Evans
Olivia Shields
Holly Bednarz
Charlotte Turnbull
Demi Grigor

CHEX

WAYMERE OAKS MONARCH
BLACK PEARL

BUD

SANS PLAYBOY

SMART LITTLE LACEY

GRIFF




